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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:56,201 - 2093.41 km/h

2 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer Evo H 5 02:00,519 04,318 1504,318

3 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:02,910 02,391 1206,709

4 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 02:03,138 00,228 1006,937

5 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:06,959 03,821  810,758

6 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:07,142 00,183  610,941

7 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:07,861 00,719  411,660

8 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:07,862 00,001  311,661

9 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:08,167 00,305  211,966

10 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8,5 N 5 02:08,241 00,074  112,040

11 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 02:09,289 01,048  013,088

12 30 Dumitrescu Andrei Tattus D 02:11,183 01,894  014,982

13 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:11,314 00,131  015,113

14 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 02:11,523 00,209  015,322

15 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:11,732 00,209  015,531

16 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:11,771 00,039  015,570

17 490 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:12,118 00,347  015,917

18 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:12,230 00,112  016,029

19 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:12,656 00,426  016,455

20 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:13,669 01,013  017,468

21 44 Opincariu Cristian Ford Focus H 5 02:13,691 00,022  017,490

22 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:13,969 00,278  017,768

23 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:15,038 01,069  018,837

24 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:16,346 01,308  020,145

25 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:16,667 00,321  020,466

26 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:16,804 00,137  020,603

27 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo A 3 02:18,839 02,035  022,638

28 78 Hancu Remus Renault 5 GT Turbo H 4 02:18,975 00,136  022,774

29 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:19,024 00,049  022,823

30 43 Undiez Raimund BMW 530i H 4 02:19,359 00,335  023,158

31 403 Stoica Vlad Stefan Citroen C2R2 A 3 02:19,382 00,023  023,181

32 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:21,543 02,161  025,342

33 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A 110 I 3 02:21,629 00,086  025,428

34 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Suzuki Swift H 2 02:22,291 00,662  026,090

35 113 Greub Mike Peugeot 106 H 2 02:22,547 00,256  026,346

36 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:23,305 00,758  027,104

37 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:23,344 00,039  027,143

38 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 02:24,019 00,675  027,818

39 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 02:24,209 00,190  028,008

40 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A 3 02:24,244 00,035  028,043

41 33 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf mk I H 3 02:25,980 01,736  029,779

42 51 Epuran Ionut Opel Manta H 3 02:26,058 00,078  029,857

43 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I 3 02:26,423 00,365  030,222

44 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911T I 4 02:27,195 00,772  030,994

45 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 02:28,044 00,849  031,843

46 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan H 2 02:29,374 01,330  033,173

47 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 2002 I 3 02:29,575 00,201  033,374

48 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 1602 Ti I 2 02:29,714 00,139  033,513

49 455 Stanca Razvan Renault 5 GTT H 4 02:30,469 00,755  034,268
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50 469 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio Sport H 3 02:30,641 00,172  034,440

51 409 Nistor George Ionut Opel Astra H 3 02:30,676 00,035  034,475

52 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 2 02:30,761 00,085  034,560

53 414 Kelemen Peter-Sandor Dacia Logan N 2 02:31,468 00,707  035,267

54 429 Tempestini Simone Dacia Logan N 2 02:31,994 00,526  035,793

55 70 Comsa Marian Aurel BMW 120d H 4 02:32,799 00,805  036,598

56 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Ascona I 3 02:33,106 00,307  036,905

57 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia HF I 2 02:34,620 01,514  038,419

58 202 Ciolan Alexandru MG CGT I 4 02:37,442 02,822  041,241

59 474 Petrisor Florin Ioan Seat Ibiza H 2 02:37,498 00,056  041,297

60 432 Filip Lucian Dacia Logan H 2 02:38,085 00,587  041,884

61 76 Oprea Vlad-Gheorghe Dacia Logan H 2 02:38,408 00,323  042,207

62 269 Enache Radu Serban Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT I 2 02:39,652 01,244  043,451

63 224 Bercioiu Mihail Dacia 1100 I 2 04:26,238 01:46,586  002:30,037

64 101 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -

65 58 Cascaval Andrei Seat Ibiza TDI A 3 - -  -

66 67 Tempestini Marco Subaru N15 N 5 - -  -

67 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 - -  -

68 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 - -  -
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